
                     

 Little Shepherds Learning Center         2023-2024 Calendar 2-1-24             

   

    
         Little Lambs  room 2                         TTh am 2.5 yr    9:20 to 11:55           Door 2  
           Lambs  room 7-8  MW am or TTh am 3 yr   9:20 to 11:55  Door N  
      
           Rainbows  room 215  MTW  am 3-4 yr   9:20 to 11:55  Door P  
      
           Shepherds  room 3   MTWTh am    Pre-K  4-5 yr   9:15 to 12:00  Door D  
       
           Disciples  room 9  MTWTh am    Pre-K  4-5 yr   9:15 to 12:00         Door E  
       
           Kindergarten  room 206  MTW am or MTW pm    5-6 yr   9:15 to 11:45        Door Q  
     1:00 to 3:15  

____________________________________________________________________________  

LSLC CALENDAR YEAR IS BASED ON A 34 WEEK PROGRAM  
      Aug 23, 24 (Wed Thurs)            Teacher workdays   

       Aug 28 & Aug 29 (Mon & Tues)                                      Classroom visits & Parent Info meetings    

       August 28 (Mon)     First day Kindergarten Enrichment   
       Aug 29 (Tues)         First day Rainbows, Shepherds Prek & Disciples Prek   
       August 30 (Wed)     First day Lambs MW 

       August 31 (Thurs)    First day LL TTh, Lambs TTh 

       September 4 (Mon)  NO School - Labor Day  
       October 3 & 4 (Tues & Wed)                  Class photo and Individual photo days    
        October 23 (Mon)                      NO SCHOOL FALL BREAK  
       October 25 & 26 (Wed & Thurs)            Parades, 9:25, wear your Costume to class!     

FOOD DONATION DRIVE; BINS at OUTSIDE CLASS DOORS WEEKS OF OCT 9 to NOV 9  
        November 7 (Tues)  No School – Election Day/Prince of Peace is a polling place  

  November 14 (Tues)  Little Shepherds Board Meeting, 5:30 pm  
       November 20 to Nov 23 No School    Thurs November 23, 2023 Happy Thanksgiving!  

       December 13 (Wed at 11:00)                                        Prek & KG AM Nativity Program in the Sanctuary 

       December 18 to Jan 4  No School Christmas Break    Mon, December 25, 2023    Merry Christmas!    
      January 8 (Mon)  Back to School  
       January 15 (Mon)   NO School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day  

       February 6 (Tues) & Feb 7 (Wed) – 12:30 to 3:00                                      Winter parent conferences 

       February 19 (Mon)                                  NO School - Presidents Day  

       March 18, 19, 20, 21                                                                        NO School - Spring Break  

                                             Sunday, March 31, 2024        Happy Easter!  

       April 2 (Tues)                                                                   Little Shepherds Board Meeting, 5:15 pm 

       April 8 (Mon)       NO SCHOOL – solar eclipse in Ohio; check times & safety warnings online  

  May 13, 14, 15 Last Week of School  

    Attend regular time; follow our class calendar for LAST DAY OF CLASS events  
  May 16 (Thursday)  Teacher Work Day  
   June 18 (Tues)  Little Shepherds Board Meeting, 5:30 pm  

* Severe Weather & Emergency Closing Policy * 
If Dublin City Schools close due to severe weather or emergency closing; LSLC closes. 

If Dublin City Schools announce a 2-hour delay due to severe weather: LSLC closed for AM session and open for KG PM session 


